AGRICOLA

Seasonal Desserts

Red Velvet Buttercake 15.9

Raspberry Coulis, whipped cream,

chocolate covered strawberry, dark chocolate pearls

Recommended Pairing: Espresso Martini 15.9

Peanut Butter Cup 13.%5 (VGN/GF)
Peanut butter and dark chocolate layers, dark chocolate pearls,
candied peanuts, dulce de leche sauce
Recommended Pairing: Taylor 20yr Port 32.95

Warm Double Chocolate Fudge Brownie 13.9
Vanilla ice cream, toasted marshmallow, chocolate sauce
Recommended Pairing: Auslese, Kracher 20.9

Cinnamon Swirl Bread Pudding 13.%
Vanilla ice cream, dulce de leche sauce
Recommended Pairing: Elmer T. Lee Single Barrel 49.9

Apple Cider Donut Sundae 13.%
Warm apple cider donut, apple cider caramel,
vanilla ice cream, caramel sea-salt ice cream

Ice Cream or Sorbet 9.9

VGN - Vegan ~ GF - Gluten free

Seasonal Desserts

Red Velvet Buttercake 15.9

Raspberry Coulis, whipped cream,

chocolate covered strawberry, dark chocolate pearls
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Coffee

Drip Coffee 4.9

Regular or Decaf

Cappuccino 6.%
Latte 6.%

Espresso 5.9
Hot Tea 4.9

White Ginger Pear, Green Mango Peach, Jasmine Green,
English Breakfast, Blueberry Merlot (decaf),
Chamomile Citron (decaf)
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Bourbon

1792 Aged Twelve Years
Angel’s Envy

Basil Hayden’s

Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’
Bomberger’s ‘Declaration’
Bulleit

Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’
Elijah Craig ‘Barrel Proof’
Jefferson’s Ocean

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Michter’s ‘Small Batch’
Michter’s ‘Toasted Barrel’
Shenk’s ‘Homestead’
W.L. Weller 12 yr

Widow Jane 10 yr

Woodford Reserve

Whiskey/Rye
Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Elijah Craig Rye
Green Spot

Jack Daniel’s
Jameson

Michter’s ‘Single Barrel’ Rye

Michter’s ‘Barrel Strength’ Rye

Redbreast 12 yr

WhistlePig 6 yr ‘PiggyBack’ Rye

WhistlePig 10 yr Rye

Tequila & Mezcal

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Casa Dragones Blanco
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio ‘1942’ Anejo
Patron Silver

Fosforo Tobala Mezcal

Los Vecinos Mezcal

11/20/25

17.%
18.%
16.
27.%
33.%°
15.%
15.%
27.%°
27.%
16.”
16.”
17.%
39.%
30.%°
37.%
28.%
16.

15.”
15.%
15.%”
27.%
13.%
15.%
17.%
32.%
26.”
21.%
26.”

17.%
18.%
20
31.%
54.%
61.%
16.”
19.
21.%
52.%
17.%
28
14.%

Cognac & Brandy

Apple Brandy, Laird’s Applejack
B&B Liqueur

Cognac, Courvoisier V.S.
Cognac, Hennessey V.S.
Orange Cognac, Grand Mariner
Orange Cognac, Cointreau

Remy Martin

Ports & Dessert Wines

Auslese, Kracher

Port, Taylor Fladgate 20 yr
Port, Warre’s Otima 10 yr
Moscato d’asti, Vietti
Sauternes, Carmes de Rieussec

Vidal Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing

Scotch

Balvenie 12 yr ‘DoubleWood’
Balvenie 14 yr ‘Caribbean Cask’
Dewars 12 yr

Glenlivet 12 yr

Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label’
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’
Lagavulin 16 yr

Laphroaig 10 yr

Macallan 12 yr ‘Double Cask’
Macallan 18 yr

Oban 14 yr

Cordials

Amaretto, Disaronno
Amaro, Averna

Aperol

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Campari

Chambord

Fernet Branca
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Kahlua Liqueur

Licor 43 Vanilla Liqueur
Limoncello

Pimm’s No. 1

Sambuca Romana

St. Germain

20
32.%
22.%
12.%
17.%
20

27.%
35.%
14.%
20
17.”
54.%
32.%
25.%
24.%
79.%
29.%

14.%
15.%
13.”
13.”
13.%
13.”
15.%
13.%
14.%
12.%
12

14.%
15 95
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